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大学院 所在地 役職・担当者

(Graduate School) (Address) (Contact Person) TEL FAX E-mail

大学院法学政治学研究科   https://www.j.u-tokyo.ac.jp/admission/international/
〒113-0033
東京都文京区本郷7-3-1

留学生担当　高野 靖子

Graduate Schools for
Law and Politics

https://www.j.u-tokyo.ac.jp/en/admission/international/
 7-3-1 Hongo, Bunkyo-ku,
Tokyo, 113-0033, JAPAN

International Student Adviser /
TAKANO Yasuko(Ms.)

大学院医学系研究科 https://www.m.u-tokyo.ac.jp/
〒113-0033
東京都文京区本郷7-3-1

学務チーム留学生担当

Graduate School of
 Medicine

https://www.m.u-tokyo.ac.jp/english/index.html
 7-3-1 Hongo, Bunkyo-ku,
Tokyo, 113-0033, JAPAN

International Student Section, Academic Affairs
Team

大学院工学系研究科
〒113-8656 東京都文京区
本郷7－3－1
工学部8号館1階

国際推進課留学生支援チーム(外国人留学生担当）
白石 淑子

Graduate School of
Engineering

Engineering Building 8, 1F,
7-3-1, Hongo, Bunkyo-ku,
Tokyo,113-8656, JAPAN

Office of International Students　/
SHIRAISHI Yoshiko (Ms.)

大学院人文社会系研究科
〒113-0033
東京都文京区本郷7-3-1

国際交流室

Graduate School of
Humanities and Sociology

 7-3-1 Hongo, Bunkyo-ku,
Tokyo, 113-0033, JAPAN

Office of International Students and Scholars

大学院理学系研究科
〒113-0033
東京都文京区本郷7-3-1

学務課国際チーム

Graduate School of
Science

 7-3-1 Hongo, Bunkyo-ku,
Tokyo, 113-0033, JAPAN

International Team, Academic Affairs Group

大学院農学生命科学研究科
〒113-8657
東京都文京区弥生1-1-1

国際学務支援チーム

Graduate School of
Agricultural & Life Sciences

1-1-1 Yayoi,Bunkyo-ku,
Tokyo,
113-8657, JAPAN

International Student Section, Academic Affairs
Division

大学院経済学研究科 https://www.student.e.u-tokyo.ac.jp/is/Mext.html
〒113-0033
東京都文京区本郷7-3-1

留学生・国際交流担当チーム

Graduate School of
Economics

https://www.student.e.u-tokyo.ac.jp/is/Mext-e.html
 7-3-1 Hongo, Bunkyo-ku,
Tokyo, 113-0033, JAPAN

International Student Advisor

≪研究留学生担当窓口（大使館推薦 国費留学生 第一次選考試験合格者用）≫
≪Contact Information of Graduate Schools for MEXT Scholarship Applicants who have Passed the Preliminary Examination≫

　*Please CHECK the LATEST "Special Notes for Applicants" before you contact to the Graduate School.
the LATEST"Special Notes for Applicants"　⇒　https://www.u-tokyo.ac.jp/en/prospective-students/mext_scholarship.html

URL
連絡先（Contact)

+81-3-5841-
3124

+81-3-5841-
3291

ryugaku.j@gs.mail.u-tokyo.ac.jp

+81-3-5841-
4894

+81-3-5841-
3645

in.m@gs.mail.u-tokyo.ac.jp

https://ois.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp/admission/embassy_R_eng.html
+81-3-5841-
6440

+81-3-5841-
7925

ryugakusei.t@gs.mail.u-tokyo.ac.jp

https://www.l.u-tokyo.ac.jp/oiss/index.html
+81-3-5841-
3711

- oissjin@l.u-tokyo.ac.jp

https://www.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp/en/admission/graduate.html
(修士課程・博士課程)

https://www.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp/en/admission/research-students.html
(研究生)

+81-3-5841-
4437

+81-3-5841-
8775

intl.s@gs.mail.u-tokyo.ac.jp

https://www.a.u-
tokyo.ac.jp/english/pstudents_e/international_admission.html

+81-3-5841-
5485

- ryugaku.a@gs.mail.u-tokyo.ac.jp

- - advisefs@e.u-tokyo.ac.jp
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大学院総合文化研究科 https://www.globalkomaba.c.u-tokyo.ac.jp/inbound/admissions/mext.html
〒153-8902
東京都目黒区駒場3-8-1

教務課国際交流支援チーム

Graduate School of Arts and
Sciences

https://www.globalkomaba.c.u-tokyo.ac.jp/en/inbound/admissions/mext.html
3-8-1 Komaba, Meguro-ku,
Tokyo, 153-8902, JAPAN

International Student Section, Academic Affairs
Division

大学院教育学研究科
〒113-0033
東京都文京区本郷7-3-1

学生支援チーム

Graduate School of
Education

 7-3-1 Hongo, Bunkyo-ku,
Tokyo, 113-0033, JAPAN

Student Support Team

大学院薬学系研究科 https://www.f.u-tokyo.ac.jp/
〒113-0033
東京都文京区本郷7-3-1

国際交流室　五所　恵実子

Graduate School of
Pharmaceutical Sciences

https://www.f.u-tokyo.ac.jp/en/
 7-3-1 Hongo, Bunkyo-ku,
Tokyo, 113-0033, JAPAN

International Student Advising Room /
GOSHO Emiko (Ms.)

大学院数理科学研究科
〒153-8914
東京都目黒区駒場3-8-1

国際交流室　中村 章子

Graduate School of
Mathematical Sciences

3-8-1Komaba,Meguroku,
Tokyo,153-8914,JAPAN

International Liaison Office /NAKAMURA, Akiko
(Ms.)

大学院新領域創成科学研究科
〒277-8561
千葉県柏市柏の葉5-1-5

教務チーム
国際交流室（講師）　松岡 万里

Graduate School of Frontier
Sciences

5-1-5　Kashiwano-ha,
Kashiwa-shi, Chiba,
277-8561,JAPAN

Student Affairs Team
International Liaison office (Lecturer) / MATSUOKA
Mari (Ms.)

大学院情報理工学系研究科
〒113-8656 東京都文京区
本郷7－3－1
工学部6号館1階

情報理工学国際センター（旧 国際交流室)　佐藤 香
織

Graduate School of
Information Science and
Technology

Engineering Building 6, 1F,
7-3-1, Hongo, Bunkyo-ku,
Tokyo,113-8656, JAPAN

Office of International Relations / SATO Kaori (Ms.）

大学院学際情報学府
〒113-0033
東京都文京区本郷7-3-1

学務チーム

Graduate School of
Interdisciplinary Information
Studies

 7-3-1 Hongo, Bunkyo-ku,
Tokyo, 113-0033, JAPAN

Gakumu Team

大学院公共政策学教育部
〒113-0033
東京都文京区本郷7-3-1

公共政策学務チーム

Graduate School of
Public Policy

 7-3-1 Hongo, Bunkyo-ku,
Tokyo, 113-0033, JAPAN

GraSPP Graduate School Office

+81-3-5454-
6064

- ryugakusei-g.c@gs.mail.u-tokyo.ac.jp

https://www.p.u-tokyo.ac.jp/
https://www.p.u-tokyo.ac.jp/english/

-
+81-3-5841-
3914

gakuseishien.p@gs.mail.u-tokyo.ac.jp

+81-3-5841-
4878

+81-3-5841-
4878

isar-gsps@mol.f.u-tokyo.ac.jp

研究科のサイト
https://www.ms.u-tokyo.ac.jp/index-j.html
大使館推薦対応ページ
　正規課程(学位取得希望者）
　https://www.ms.u-tokyo.ac.jp/kyoumu/liaison/MEXTapplication.html
　非正規課程(研究生）
　https://www.ms.u-tokyo.ac.jp/kyoumu/liaison/applicationR.html

-
+81-3-5465-
7011

liaison@ms.u-tokyo.ac.jp
skyoumu.c@gs.mail.u-tokyo.ac.jp

研究科のサイト：
https://www.k.u-tokyo.ac.jp/en/index.html
大使館推薦対応ページ：
https://www.k.u-
tokyo.ac.jp/en/exam/master/foreign_research_students/mext_scholarship/

+81-4-7136-
4094

+81-4-7136-
4558

+81-4-7136-
4010

+81-4-7136-
4560

k-kyomu@adm.k.u-tokyo.ac.jp

ilo@edu.k.u-tokyo.ac.jp

研究科紹介：https://www.i.u-tokyo.ac.jp/index_e.shtml

大使館推薦対応ページ：https://www.i.u-
tokyo.ac.jp/edu/inter_ex/oir/scholarship_e.shtml

+81-3-5841-
4478

+81-3-5841-
6053

istoir.t@gs.mail.u-tokyo.ac.jp

研究科紹介：https://www.iii.u-tokyo.ac.jp/

大使館推薦対応ページ：
https://www.iii.u-tokyo.ac.jp/admissions/international#sec23

+81-3-5841-
0539

+81-3-3811-
5970

gakumu@iii.u-tokyo.ac.jp

https://www.pp.u-tokyo.ac.jp/en/education/doctoral-course/

* Only applicants who wish to apply for our doctoral program are eligible to
apply for "Research Student（研究生）" at Graduate School of Public Policy.

+81-3-5841-
1349

+81-3-5841-
3190

ppin.j@gs.mail.u-tokyo.ac.jp
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